�Serves as an electromagnetic residual pressure
discharge valve in pneumatic systems.
�Main valve spool with safety type limit switch Signal output
of valve open/close is possible by detecting the position.
Two modules can be connected to configure a double breaker circuit.
Can be modular-integrated into the F.R.L. unit.
     Reduces piping space.
Spool position detection for reliable open/close detection

609
SNP Series
How to order
H 	 Voltage
G 	Silencer
F 	Bracket
	 *1, *2
E 	Limit switch
D 	Coil option
C 	Sealant
B 	 Port size
How to order
Code Description
A  Station No.
1R Single unit (terminal box right-facing)
1L Single unit (terminal box left-facing)
2 2 (2 modules)
B   Port size
10A Rc3/8
15A Rc1/2
20A Rc3/4
C  Sealant
0 NBR
D  Coil option
2 G DIN terminal box
2HS DIN terminal box with lamp/surge suppressor
2J DIN terminal box (M12-4P connector)
2KS DIN terminal box with lamp/surge suppressor (M12-4P connector)
E  Limit switch
L Pg13.5 (D4N-1B31: OMRON)
M M12-4P connector (D4N-9B31: OMRON)
F  Bracket   *1
10 A 15 A 20A
Blank No option
B3 With bracket (2000 Series, 3000 Series)
B4 With bracket (4000 Series)
B8 With bracket (8000 Series)
G  Silencer
Blank No option
S2 Resin
H   Voltage
3 24 VDC
A 	Station No.
	 Precautions for model No. selection
*1: �The bracket can be selected when A  Station
No. is "2".
*2: �The bracket option "B8" can be selected only for 20A.
*3: Silencer is attached to the product.
SNP 15A 2HS1R 0 L 3 P4B3 S2
SNP
 Port size Rc3/8, 1/2, 3/4